
Name of 
Read 

Ågrecment No.- /HB/g0vo- I 

2 
Patori 

Station 
Chowk se 

RWD 
Sadak l'iu 

Purana 
Thann 

fagr BIHAR: 3//oyRO i00ogTgr gi AG 587984 

Anumandal 

51000 

Chrvk 
Jagdamba 
Stlhan Se 
Shaipur 

Undi Tak 

len 

This agreement, made the 0S7 Day of .Aqet 
Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Patori and Chandraket Kumar Singh., A -Mahamaddipur, P.O- Maniyar. P S -

gih 
in 

Whereas The Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work - MR-N/I9-20 
Patori?ll under MR 3054- Details of estimate is as follow 

K.M 

3 

AIRGIN IR IROINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

0.69 

0.40 

Consi 
Cost in 

Rs. 

4 

7 

]2% 

GST 

.90 

2324803 278976 23248 
4 

1334919 
40 

Cess 

6 

90000000n000 

Labour orage 
Fee 

00 

Di0001000Ouol0U010u0100n00ï10001000 

20 

Ha 

AGREEMENT FORM 

DNDIA 

chanoe kell Kumar Sih! 

Seign Const. Less 
Cos(4+ 
5+6) in 

Rs 

7 

.80 
20528 2647557 

70 

13349. |1996 1520456 
70 

Quoted 
rate 

0.25% 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

9 
2640938 

80575 

Mainte 
nanc 

e Cost 
of 

Five 
Year 

Rs.1000 

10 
S89364 

00 

1S16654 342499 
95975. 

12% 
GST 

Cess 

stet - 12-o2-l0o 

1% Seign Total 
Laboun orage Maintena 

12 
70723 S893.6 

70 

41099 3425 
90 

between The Executive 

Fee 

13 
1509 

874.8 

14 
667490 30 

3S?898 70 

ive Eucineer 

Maunt 
nanc 

cost 

after 
deducu 
.on o! 

quotd 
rate 

0 25% 

665821 
S7425 

Grand 
Total after 
deduction 
of quoted 

9$323 

rate 

025% 
(9+16) 

16 
3306760. 

3S6928 903583 

Mohiuddinnagar, Distt - Samastipur, Bihar, hereinafter called The Contractor " of the other part. 

160190 

nce Cost 



6 

Name ef 
Road 

Patori 
(inema Chowk To 

Gola Road 
Path 
PWD 

Sadak se 
Pyarepur 
Hote Hue 

Jori Pokhar 
Gram 

Katchen 
Supaul se 

School 
Hote Hue 
Surendra 

Ruy Ke 
Ghar Tak 
Amdipur 
Utri Tola 

RWD 
Sadak to 

Runi 
Bhuiya 

Jane Wali 
Sadak Tak 

Purani 
Bazar to 

Mukundpur 

TOTAL 

Ln 

gth 
In 

K.M 

i) 

3 

ii) 

0.53 

iiil 

1.30 

060 

Const 

L.28 

Cost in 
RS 

1707274 
90 

4777087 
20 

00 

12% 
GST 

70 

204873 
00 

3077422 369290 

0.90 2201975 264237 

60 

2038946 244673 
90 

573250 47770. 
S0 90 

60 

1% 
Labour 
Cess 

6 
17072 

70 

30774. 
20 

22019. 
80 

Contractor's Bid 

Seign 
orage 
Fee 

7 
17152 

Letter of Acceptance 

S0 

S0424 
40 

charda ket kymar 

20 

20389 12163 
50 

Const. 

30 

Cost(4+ 
S+6) in 

Rs 

25386 3502873 

8 
1946373 

5448533 

18910 2507143 
60 

Notice to proceed with the works 

00 

20 

Less 

30 

Quoted 
rate 

0.25% 

9 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNSSETH AS FOLLOWS 

1941507 
.16725 

543491| 
.6675 

3494115 
.8175 

2500875 
342 

Mainte 
nanc 

e Cost 
of 

Five 
Year 

10 
432676 

00 

500820 
00 

12% 1% Seign 
GST Labour orae 

125607 15072 
5.00 9,00 

779212 
00 

51921 
10 

2316173 2310338 108748 13079 
2.86675 3.00 8.00 

60098 
40 

93505 
40 

12 
4326.8 

12560. 
80 

S008.2 
0 

Fc 

10874 
80 

|148. 
10 

2843. 

1312. 
10 

20 

Total 
Maintena 
nce Cost 

2799 
20 

14 
490072,00 

7792. 1968. 882477.80 

1422207.8 

Mainte 

12316550 

nance 

cost 

after 
deducti 
on of 

quoted 
rate 

0.25% 

567238.70 S65820 
60325 

82 

880271| 
.6055 

Grand 

438846 2430353 
98725 

122857 
5.8625 

Total after 
deduction 

141865 6853563.9 
2.2805 48 

of' quoted 

(hereinafter called The works and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein on his quoted rate 0.25.% (Zero Point Two FivePercent) below of the B.0.Q. rate for a cost of Rs. 25474304.32575.00.00 say Rs. 25477015.00 (Rs. Two Cr. Fifty Four Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Fifteen) only. 

rate 

0.25% 
(9+16) 

1. In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the condition of contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be constructed as part of this Agreement. 

xecne Tuneer 
. ision 

2. In consideration of the payments to be made by the Employer to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned. the Contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and complete the works and remedy any defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract. 

4059936 
42075 

3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and the manner prescribed by the contract. 

338| 146. 
9475 

4. The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and constructed as part of this Agreement. Viz. 

3538958. 
72925 

25474304. 
32575 

Cess 



iv) 

v) 

vi) 

vii) 

viii) 

ix) 

Contract Data 

Special Conditions of contract and general condition of contract 

Specifications 

Drawings 
Bill of Quantity and 

Any other document listed in the Contract Data as forming part of the contract. 

year first before written. 

The Common Seal of 

In witness whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and 

Was hereunto affixed in the presence of: 

Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said 

In the presence of: 

Binding Signature of Empoyer 

Binding Signature of Contractor 

chardalkat kymae 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Divisi 

Dxecutive Cogineer 
s Chion 

on, Patori 


