

विहार BIHAR ना 31/04/20 का की 1000 कि मर्याम्प करात न्येन कित कुर्गेर AG 587984

AGREEMENT FORM

3.0, stoler - 17-07-2020 3.0. confliction = 16-04 2021

Agreement No.- 17/182/2020-21

Whereas The Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work - MR-N/19-20

Patori/11 under MR 3054- Details of estimate is as follow-

SI N o	Name of Read	Len gth in K.M	Const. Cost in Rs.	12% CIST	1% Labour Cess	Seign orage Fee	Const. Cost(4+ 5+6) in Rs.	Less Quoted rate 0.25%	Mainte nanc e Cost of Five Year	12% GST	1% Laboui Cess	Seign orage Fee	Total Maintena nce Cost	Mainte nance cost after deducti on of quoted rate 0.25%	Grand Total after deduction of quoted rate 0.25% (9+16)
1	2	3	4 6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
1	Patori Station Chowk se RWD Sadak Via Purana Thana	0.69	2324803	278976	23248	20528	2647557 .70	2640938 .80575	589364 .00	70723	5893.6 0	1509	667490 30	665821 .57425	3306760. 38
2	Anumandal Chevk Jagdamba Sihan Se Shahpur Undi Tak	0.40	1334919	160190 .40	13349.	11996 70	1520456	1516654 .95975.	342499	90	3425	874.8	38?898 70	386928 95325	1903583

chandra kell kumar singhi

95/5/2000 Engineer

N 0.	Name of Road	Len gth in K.M	Const. Cost in Rs.	12% GST	1% Labour Cess	Seign orage Fee	Const. Cost(4+ 5+6) in Rs.	Less Quoted rate 0.25%	Mainte nanc e Cost of Five Year	I2% GST	1% Labour Cess	Seign orage Fee	Total Maintena nce Cost	Mainte nance cost after deducti on of quoted	Grand Total after deduction of quoted rate 0.25%
_	2	3	4	5										0.25%	(9+16)
	Patori	0.53	1707274	204873	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
-	Cinema Chowk To Gola Road Path		.90	.00	17072. 70	17152 .50	1946373	1941507 .16725	432676	51921	4326.8 U	1148.	490072.00	438846 82	2430353. 98725
4	PWD	1.30	4777087	573250	47770										
	Sadak se Pyarepur Hote Hue Jori Pokhar		20	.50	47770. 90	50424 .40	5448533	5434911 .6675	125607 5.00	15072 9.00	12560. 80	2843. 90	1422207.8	141865 2.2805	6853563.9 48
5	Gram	0.60	3077422	369290	30774										
	Katchery Supaul se School Hote Hue Surendra Ray Ke Ghar Tak	533, 337, 5	.00	.60	20	25386	3502873 .00	3494115 .8175	500820	60098	5008.2	1312. 10	567238,70	565820 .60325	4059936. 42075
6	Amdipur Utri Tola RWD Sadak to Runi Bhuiya Jane Wali Sadak Tak	0.90	2201975	264237	22019. 80	18910 .60	2507143	2500875 .342	779212	93505 .40	7792.1	1968. 20	882477.80	880271 .6055	3381146. 9475
7	Purani	1.28	2038946	244673	20200										
8	Bazar to Mukundpur	7.20	,90	.60	20389. 50	.30	2316173	2310338 2.86675	108748 3.00	13079 8.00	10874. 80	2799. 20	1231655.0	122857 5.8625	3538958. 72925
	TOTAL		*												
	0														25474304. 32575

(hereinafter called "The works and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein on his quoted rate 0.25.% (Zero Point Two FivePercent) below of the B.O.Q. rate for a cost of Rs. 25474304.32575.00.00 say Rs. 25477015.00 (Rs. Two Cr. Fifty Four Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Fifteen) only.

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNSSETH AS FOLLOWS-

- In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them
 in the condition of contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be constructed as part
 of this Agreement.
- In consideration of the payments to be made by the Employer to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, the
 Contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and complete the works and remedy any defects
 therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.
- 3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and the manner prescribed by the contract.
- The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and constructed as part of this Agreement,
 - i) Letter of Acceptance
 - ii) Notice to proceed with the works
 - iii) Contractor's Bid

· chardraket kymar Singh!

Precentive Punineer Symmetrics Division (Lamespur)

iv)	Contract	Data
	Contract	Dala

- v) Special Conditions of contract and general condition of contract
- vi) Specifications
- vii) Drawings
- viii) Bill of Quantity and
- ix) Any other document listed in the Contract Data as forming part of the contract.

In witness whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

> Executive Engineer RWD, Works Divisi

chandralet Kymar Sim

on, Patori